
Subject: Email mee ng

From: Donald Bailey <D.G.Bailey@massey.ac.nz>

Date: 27/01/2015 1:21 p.m.

To: Callum Neil <callumtneil@gmail.com>, Murray Milner <murray.milner@xtra.co.nz>, "Harris,

Richard" <R.Harris@massey.ac.nz>, Ramesh Rayudu <Ramesh.Rayudu@vuw.ac.nz>, Aaron Reid

<a.reid@irl.cri.nz>, Bing Xue <Bing.Xue@ecs.vuw.ac.nz>, "Sen Gupta, Gourab"

<G.SenGupta@massey.ac.nz>, Terence Betlehem

<Terence.Betlehem@callaghaninnova on.govt.nz>, Pawel Dmochowski

<pawel.dmochowski@ecs.vuw.ac.nz>, Mengjie Zhang <mengjie.zhang@ecs.vuw.ac.nz>, Andrew

Dawson <Andrew.Dawson@callaghaninnova on.govt.nz>, Duncan Hall

<duncanhall1957@gmail.com>, Damla Guven <guvendaml@myvuw.ac.nz>, Henry Williams

<Henry.Williams@ecs.vuw.ac.nz>, Debraj Basu <d.basu@massey.ac.nz>, Mansoor Shafi

<Mansoor.Shafi@spark.co.nz>, 'Rainer Kunnemeyer' <rainer@waikato.ac.nz>,

winston.seah@ecs.vuw.ac.nz, Sudhir Singh <sudhir.singh@ieee.org>, Sarath Chandran

<sarathccnz@gmail.com>, David Balduzzi <david.balduzzi@vuw.ac.nz>

Hello all

Two items have come up that need to be discussed before our next meeting in February:

1) Victoria University is organising a 2 day workshop on software defined networking on
18,19 February: http://wcs.victoria.ac.nz/Main/SDNWorkshop
They are seeking small amounts of sponsorship (on the order of $500 or similar) from
IEEE NZ Central Section.

2) I will be chairing the International Conference on Field Programmable Technology in
Queenstown in December: http://fpt.massey.ac.nz
I am seeking technical sponsorship from IEEE NZ Central section (I have also approached
the North and South sections).

Your comments on either of these two items would be appreciated.

Best regards
Donald

‐‐ 
Donald Bailey
School of Engineering and Advanced Technology
Room AH 3.51
Massey University
Private Bag 11222, Palmerston North 4442
New Zealand
T: +64 6 3569099 ext 84126
http://sprg.massey.ac.nz
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